BROOKVALE GROBY LEARNING CAMPUS

Valuing Everyone, Achieving Excellence

PARENT QUESTIONNAIRE

Year 11 Progress Evening 23 January 2020

103 Questionnaires completed (88 returned January 2019)
(Figures in brackets are last year’s data)

Strongly Strongly
Agree Agree Disagree | Disagree
1 | My childis happy at school. 32% (41) | 62% (58) 6% (1) 0% (0)
, SI?ﬂ;/cfglild is making good progress at 29% (39) | 61% (57) 10% (4) 0% (0)
5 LZTIS;:ﬁsJen;akes sure its pupils are 23% (33) | 72% (60) 5% (7) 0% (0)
. E:ﬁ;;?gool deals effectively with 24% (34) | 69% (61) 6% (4) 1% (1)
g | My child is taught well at school. 36% (33) | 61% (67) 3% (0) 0% (0)
’ Lz:(n;r;:(:sr;t informed about my child’s 39% (44) | 51% (49) 10% (7) 0% (0)
2 | My child feels safe at school. 32% (47) | 67% (51) 1% (2) 0% (0)
g | The schoolis well led and managed. 32% (48) | 63% (50) | 4% (2) 1% (0)
o ZI:KchIiId is well looked after at this 37% (51) | 61% (49) 2% (0) 0% (0)
10 | concermeramen | 36%(44) | 54%(53) | 9% () | 1% (1
My child receives appropriate
11 hoymework for theirper:ge.p 33% (32) | 59% (64) 8% (4) 0% (0)
| would recommend Brookvale Groby
12 | Learning Campus to another parent. 40% (48) | 57% (52) 3% (0) 0% (0)




